
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

1

45

31

99

36

101

141

57

58

55

5

6

74

73

163

35

63

62

22

90

01

111

10

7

12

94

48

78

00

49

122

34

194

15

75

47

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

2

1

2

4

2

3

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

Name

Henry Gilbert

Bill Abel / Scott Harrington

Franco Valobra / John Houghtaling

Tony Parella / E Sevadjian

Lloyd Sutherland

Denise Stubbs / Chris Burson

Ron Branom / Jeff Mitchell

Eric Johnson

Stefano Lorusso / Peter Argetsinger

Larry Mahanor

Chad Jorgensen

Francesco Melandri

Tom Entsminger

Clark Howey / Aaron Lowden

Ken Hazelton / Ron Bauer

Peter Lombardo

Garrett Waddell / Ted Filer

Clark Stephens

Christopher Fountas

Jeff Bernatovich

Ken McKinnon / Mike Bruns

Bruce & Cody Ellsworth

Ron Stanley

Dennis Dobkin

Peter Angelos

Ron Pawley

David Rankin

Richard Lind

Philip Needs

Jim Hudson

Randy Proudfit / Ron Zitza

Jim Hanrahan

John Harrold

Ray Langston / Eric van De Poele

Charles Wicht

Dan Mershon / Randy Stegall

Class

11GTP3

10SR

11MP2

6AP

7S2

11MP2

10AP

10GT2

10MP1

10GT3

10GT1

11MP2

6GTU

10GT2

6AP

10MP1

6BP

6GTU

11MP2

10GT1

10GT2

6GTO

10SC3

7S2

11GTP1

10MP1

11TA2

6TA

10BP

6BP

6AP

11GTP1

7BSR

11GT1

11MP1

7M

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

3

3

2

2

2

Best Tm

2:11.199

2:16.867

2:17.406

2:16.034

2:23.979

2:24.306

2:27.392

2:28.624

2:28.016

2:30.563

2:29.852

2:30.320

2:43.962

2:39.331

2:44.529

2:30.973

2:42.333

2:41.636

2:13.435

2:11.411

2:20.320

2:20.932

2:13.045

2:29.941

2:27.704

2:35.808

2:24.773

2:28.118

2:45.949

2:53.528

2:30.281

2:45.240

2:28.349

2:20.601

2:13.101

2:40.358

Yr

04

90

09

71

87

01

95

97

00

77

93

95

74

66

63

98

63

74

08

90

72

71

05

86

97

93

97

69

85

69

71

85

78

87

06

67

Make

Riley & Scott

Dodge Shelby

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Swift

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ferrari

Nissan

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Datsun

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Datsun

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Nascar Dodge

Swift

Kudzu

Toyota

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Tiga

Chevron

Porsche

Chevrolet

Ford

Model

DP

Can-Am

430

Corvette

DB2

911

993

993 RSR

360

280Z

Cutlass

993

260Z

Corvette

Corvette

355 Challenge

Corvette Cpe.

260Z

430

Corvette

911 RSR

911 RSR

Charger

DB2

DLM

Supra

Camaro

Camaro Z28

Mustang

Corvette Rdstr.

911

285

B36

962

Corvette

GT40

Engine

305cid

3300cc

4300cc

454cid

2000cc

3600cc

3600cc

3586cc

2800cc

350cid

3800cc

2800cc

377cid

370cid

3500cc

330cid

2800cc

4300cc

358cid

3800cc

2800cc

358cid

1990cc

276cid

3000cc

358cid

302cid

305cid

350cid

3000cc

13B

2000cc

3200cc

358cid

427cid

Hometown

Miramar FL

Louisville KY

New Orleans LA

Southlake TX

Boca Raton FL

Ft Lauderdale FL

Winter Park FL

Macedon NY

Miami FL

Sunrise FL

North Fort Myers FL

Boston MA

Oviedo FL

Westpoint IN

Clearwater FL

Rocky Hill CT

Granbury TX

Orlando FL

Windemere FL

Brewerton NY

Odessa FL

Jupiter FL

New Smyrna FL

Lake Placid FL

Fort Pierce FL

Greenwood AR

Taveres FL

Noblesville IN

Sarasota FL

Marietta GA

Windermere FL

Easton MA

Miami FL

Big Pine Key FL

Springfield OH

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/15/2013 6:03:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

Margin of Victory

22.938

Avg. Speed

82.682

Best Lap Tm

2:11.199

Best Speed

102.623

Best Lap by

1 - Henry Gilbert

SVRA 61st Annual 12 Hours of Sebring

Historic GT/GTP

Sprint Race

Race (24:00 Time) started at 17:35:38

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/15/2013 05:30 PM
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Pos

37

38

No.

8

000

PIC

4

1

Name

Henry Schmitt

Ken Mennella

Class

10GT2

5GTR

Laps

2

Best Tm

6:10.445

Yr

78

63

Make

BMW

Chevrolet

Model

M1 Procar

Corvette GSRep

Engine

3500cc

400cid

Hometown

San Francisco CA

Armonk NY

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/15/2013 6:03:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

Margin of Victory

22.938

Avg. Speed

82.682

Best Lap Tm

2:11.199

Best Speed

102.623

Best Lap by

1 - Henry Gilbert

SVRA 61st Annual 12 Hours of Sebring

Historic GT/GTP

Sprint Race

Race (24:00 Time) started at 17:35:38

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/15/2013 05:30 PM
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